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.- 6,‘ ~ WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES p

OlL, AND GAS DIVISION -
PRELIMINARY DATA SHEET NO. 1
File No.. v Well No.—;I-—M-_.
_Leonard Cain & J.H. Ferrell ' Brantsville, W.Va.
- el f Company of
H.C.
B on the 01ay Staln&ker - Farm
Containi:}g-»a’zm.».-"_.-H-..»..w--.._,._._acres. Location—— Hiddlae Ran_
o De¥ald District, in...Gilmer ' County, West Virginia
The surface of the above tract is owned in fee by-- L-C,——(—Cl&},rj, Stalnsker
of e -,.__.-._.._._“._..J{'..j,ema W Na., address, and the mineral rights are owned by

— H,a,_sza;aagep&_;.ﬁnvmmﬁ—;-of- ; —

The oil and gas privileges are held under lease by the above named company, and this well is drilled under permit

. Gil- I05 . s X . s g
No.- ~issued by the West Virginia Department of Mines, Oil and Gas Division
Jan, 28, 1935 193
Spirit
Elevation of surface at top of well, . Barometric.

The ramber of feet of the different sized casings used in the well.

. S — 10 feet 24" size. Wood conductor.
U, 25 feet- e 10" size, esg 124 feet g8 v sized ceg.
. e 640 feet 6 5-8" size, csg. feet sized csg.

e —Teet size, csg. '_ feet - sized csg.

G_a'_s Anc‘norm - packer of Z"X?‘“,X—- 5-8" size, set at 1075!
B— packer of size, set at

U S , in casing perforated at : feet ‘te feet.
R , in casing perforated at feet to feet.
Coal was encountered at | feet, thick ness— - inches, and at

feet; thickness inches; and at feet; thickness inches.

Liners were used as follows: (Give details)
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COMPLETION DATA SHEET
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NOTE: All hottom formations must be not
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Owner

GrﬂntSVLlle. MeV8a o Address No. 2
Well No..... . I FORMATION RECORD
Name Color i Character o‘rmw(a?:r Top Bottom Thickness gg;:[l‘ Remarks
Gravel White Loose sar I9 19
Red Rock Red Soft 19 134 115
Slate White Soft 134 207 73
Rock Red Soft 207 304 97
Shell White loose 204 407 I03
Rock: Red Soft 407 505 98
Sand Hard Gray 505 #=5 545 40
Slate i White Soft 545 610 65
EXE YEA. | VWELIEY  EX¥X EX® EZR 18
SINXE EXHE XEBRXXE BABX B .3
Slate Black Soft 610 620 I0
B, Dunkarg ¥Yhite Sand 620 715 95
Slate ., Blue Soft 715 770 55
Gas Sand Whitse |- Harad 770 805 35
Slate Blne Soft 805 825 20
‘Sand White Hard 825 880 55
IEXXIELX HEXITEXY HERK
Slate . "White Soft 880 950 70
Ist Salt White Hard 950 980 30
Slate White Soft 980 983 3
Shell White Hard 983 991 '8
Slate Blue Soft 991 1045 54
Shell White Limey 1045 | 1060 15
Slate White Soft 1060 1065 )
‘Sand White Hard 1065 1085 20
Lime Shells White L.oosge 1085 I120 35
2nd Salt White Hard II20 1145 25
: GAS 1145 1154 9
9611
1154
- shot
Well was not shot at..__. .. ... . feet; well was shot at.......... eerenenns feet,
S P , salt
Fresh water at. .. -:?"Q rremeenen ...feet; fresh water at feet.
producing
Well was hole.
e

7 st

ed as indicated above and all key-rocks and oil and gas sands must be recorded under

their proper gevlogical names in the district as well as any local names commonly used in the distriet for such strata.
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